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Federazione Italiana Twirling
COMITATO REGIONE SICILIA

_lIP PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SQUADRE
NISCEMI, 04/05/2014

TEAM CADETTI C
CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA'

KALO'S
BALESTRATE
FOR.MA SPORT
PRO MOVING LAB
VENUS

PUNTI CLASS
21,16667
19
15,33333
14,5
13,5
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